E3 Fire Alarm System
1 Monument Square
6th Floor Renovation
Portland, Maine
.
Prepared For:
Seabee Electric, Inc.
84 Pleasant Hill Rd.

NOTE: Due to continuous development of our products, specifications and offerings are subject to change without notice in
accordance with Wheelock Inc. standard terms and conditions.
Specifications and Ordering Information
*PENDING
Model Order
Code
Wall
Mount
Ceiling
Mount
Strobe
Candela
Grill
Color
Flush Mount
Bacbox
Surface
Mount
Backbox
Mounting
Options
Agency Approvals
UL MEA CSFM FM BFP
E50-R 0222 X X - Red 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50SB-R E,O,P,Q,R,U,Y,AA X * X X *
E50-W 0223 X X - White 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50SB-W E,O,P,Q,R,U,Y,AA X * X X *
E50-241575W-FR 0224 X - 15 (75 on Axis) Red 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50SSB-R E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-241575W-FW 0225 X - 15 (75 on Axis) White 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50-SSB-W E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-24MCW-FR 0226 X - 15/30/75/110 Red 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50SSB-R E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-24MCW-FW 0227 X - 15/30/75/110 White 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50-SSB-W E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-24MCW-MW 5219 X - 15/30/75/110 White 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50-SSB-W E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-24MCWH-FR 0228 X - 135/185 Red 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50SSB-R E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
E50-24MCWH-FW 0229 X - 135/185 White 4’ x 4” x 2-1/8” E50-SSB-W E,Q,U,BB X * X X *
Tom
Highlight
Tom
Highlight